	[bookmark: _GoBack]2021年宜宾市南溪区公开招聘消防内勤人员总成绩及体检入围名单 

	序号
	性别
	招聘岗位
	考生座位号
	笔试总成绩
	笔试折合成绩
	面试总成绩
	面试折合成绩
	总成绩
	排名
	是否入围体检
	备注

	1
	女
	消防内勤人员
	05
	71
	28.4
	81.4
	48.84
	77.24
	1
	是
	　

	2
	女
	消防内勤人员
	03
	69
	27.6
	79.5
	47.7
	75.3
	2
	是
	　

	3
	女
	消防内勤人员
	11
	62
	24.8
	78.4
	47.04
	71.84
	3
	是
	　

	4
	女
	消防内勤人员
	13
	63
	25.2
	72.7
	43.62
	68.82
	4
	否
	　

	5
	女
	消防内勤人员
	02
	51
	20.4
	76.6
	45.96
	66.36
	5
	否
	　

	6
	男
	消防内勤人员
	16
	55
	22
	71.4
	42.84
	64.84
	6
	否
	　

	7
	女
	消防内勤人员
	06
	45
	18
	76.3
	45.78
	63.78
	7
	否
	面试递补

	8
	女
	消防内勤人员
	07
	49
	19.6
	73.1
	43.86
	63.46
	8
	否
	面试递补

	9
	女
	消防内勤人员
	09
	48
	19.2
	73.6
	44.16
	63.36
	9
	否
	面试递补

	10
	女
	消防内勤人员
	18
	52
	20.8
	放弃
	　
	　
	　
	否
	　

	11
	女
	消防内勤人员
	15
	51
	20.4
	放弃
	　
	　
	　
	否
	　

	12
	女
	消防内勤人员
	12
	50
	20
	放弃
	　
	　
	　
	否
	　


 

